PK Lap Loop
Powering Gynecology
Patient Safety
· �Blue-coated wire for optimal visibility
· �White ceramic tip helps to identify if bowel is caught in loop
Efficiency
· �Fast, clean, and immediate bipolar cutting during LSH
procedures1

PK Lap Loop
Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description Diameter Length Pieces
PK TECHNOLOGY Instruments
EGPK-CF0533 PK Cutting Forceps 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
WA90300A PK Lap Loop 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
WA90200A PK Morcellator 15 mm 17 cm 5/box
EGPK-NE0533 PK Needle 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
EGPK-JH0533 PK J-Hook 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
EGPK-SP0533 PK Spatula 5 mm 33 cm 5/box
Generators and Accessories
WB91051W ESG-400 electrosurgical generator
WA95623A Power cable UK plug, 4.5 m (1×)
WA95621A Power cable Europlug, 4.5 m (1×)